
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
203   
41   
55   
800   
4   

441   
80   
5   

411   
815   
321   
249   
922   
551   
106   
38   
168   

Nome 
MATHEUS KLYSMAN OLIVEIRA LIMA     
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA   
JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES CAIXETA     
JOSE ARANTES BRAULIO     
JOAO AUGUSTO SANTOS SILVA   
SILLAS MIQUELIN DE MENDONÇA   
HEBER TOMAZ DA SILVA   
JOÃO VICTOR GONÇALVES MENDES     
GUSTAVO BONFIM RIBEIRO   
LUCAS FERNANDO BOTTCHER FRAZAO   
ENZO RODRIGUES BARBOSA   
VANDERLEY LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR   
AGUIAR FILHO   
JONATAS RODRIGUES CAIXETA FILHO   
CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA DE QUEIROZ   
MAERLY KAWAN RIBEIRO RODRIGUES   
HEITOR CRUZ DA SILVA FERREIRA   

Pontos totais 
50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
30 
26 
26 
26 
11 
11 
10 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
12 
13 
14 
11 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
-- 

11 
10 
-- 
0 
0 
-- 
-- 
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